MPOMbBIWNEHHbBIE KOMMNMMEKTYOLUE

TonMexaHukc

NTN. Bng|

Texanueckasi cnenupuKanus

TexHuueckue XdPaKTEePHCTHKH

PDF UC.207G2.T20

42,9 MM

20

72 MM

M8x1

(28 N e IO N Jiesl

17,5 MM

4 MM

o

35 MM

6,5 MM

11

Bec

[Ipyrue xapaKT€epUCTHKH

0,47 xr

OJIA CTOIIOPHEIX BUHTOB

PekoMeHIOBaHHbLIM MOMEHT 3aTSIKKHU

11,5 m.ntnsnr.units.newton metre abbr

m.ncatalog.fo.features-other-performance

C 2 570 gaH
Co 1 520 maH
T max. 200 °C
T min. -20 °C
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